

11.02.2026
Ct. No.42
D/L 19
Mujahid

CRR 3692 of 2025

Anindya Kusum @ Anindya Kumar Saha & Anr.
Vs.
The State of West Bengal & Anr.

Ms. Moumita Pandit

...for the petitioners

1. Upon request of the learned counsel for the petitioners, let the matter be listed in the combined monthly list of March, 2026.

(Dinesh Kumar Sharma, J.)